
2023 JH Girls Mercer County Cross Country Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Coldwater MS 00:15:49.09 41

2 Celina MS 00:16:58.12 58

3 St. Henry MS 00:17:04.49 59

4 Ft. Recovery MS 00:17:32.74 65

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Parkway MS 00:20:53.66 4

Marion Local MS 00:16:48.10 3
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2023 JH Girls Mercer County Cross Country Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Coldwater MS 00:15:49.09 11 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 507 Abby Alig 00:14:57.21 3

2 5 510 Channing Lefeld 00:15:19.71 5

3 10 513 Ingrid Reichert 00:15:57.20 9

4 11 518 Kenna Wolfe 00:16:05.21 10

5 15 515 Myra Stammen 00:16:46.12 14

6 17 516 Courtney Uhlenhake 00:17:13.20 (15)

7 20 508 Claire Bertke 00:17:54.92 (16)

2 Celina MS 00:16:58.12 6 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 505 Elle Miesse 00:14:46.93 2

2 4 504 Janelle Dameron 00:15:11.51 4

3 14 503 Evaea Contreras 00:16:33.24 13

4 26 506 Iliana Tlahuel 00:18:59.80 19

5 27 501 Tenley Andrew 00:19:19.09 20

6 29 502 Lorelei Clifford 00:20:15.25 (22)

3 St. Henry MS 00:17:04.49 6 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 533 Audrey Huelsman 00:15:20.71 6

2 8 537 Bea Stammen 00:15:41.28 7

3 9 536 Emma Rindler 00:15:56.96 8

4 22 535 Rachel Osterholt 00:18:37.71 17

5 28 532 Emma Grieshop 00:19:45.79 21

6 35 534 Darby Lefeld 00:22:33.17 (25)

4 Ft. Recovery MS 00:17:32.74 6 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 521 Riley Heitkamp 00:14:37.13 1

2 12 523 Courtney Klenke 00:16:05.57 11

3 13 524 Kendall Ranly 00:16:28.93 12

4 23 519 Claire Grube 00:18:42.25 18

5 32 520 Addyson Heitkamp 00:21:49.85 23

6 34 522 Yoselin Juarez-Gomez 00:22:23.83 (24)
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2023 JH Girls Mercer County Cross Country Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 521 Riley Heitkamp 8th 00:14:37.13 Ft. Recovery MS

2 2 505 Elle Miesse 7th 00:14:46.93 Celina MS

3 3 507 Abby Alig 7th 00:14:57.21 Coldwater MS

4 4 504 Janelle Dameron 7th 00:15:11.51 Celina MS

5 5 510 Channing Lefeld 8th 00:15:19.71 Coldwater MS

6 6 533 Audrey Huelsman 8th 00:15:20.71 St. Henry MS

7 0 525 Hailey Bohman 8th 00:15:32.75 Marion Local MS

8 7 537 Bea Stammen 8th 00:15:41.28 St. Henry MS

9 8 536 Emma Rindler 7th 00:15:56.96 St. Henry MS

10 9 513 Ingrid Reichert 8th 00:15:57.20 Coldwater MS

11 10 518 Kenna Wolfe 8th 00:16:05.21 Coldwater MS

12 11 523 Courtney Klenke 8th 00:16:05.57 Ft. Recovery MS

13 12 524 Kendall Ranly 8th 00:16:28.93 Ft. Recovery MS

14 13 503 Evaea Contreras 7th 00:16:33.24 Celina MS

15 14 515 Myra Stammen 8th 00:16:46.12 Coldwater MS

16 0 527 Maria Dirksen 7th 00:16:57.21 Marion Local MS

17 (15) 516 Courtney Uhlenhake 7th 00:17:13.20 Coldwater MS

18 0 530 Jaymin Peel 8th 00:17:27.22 Parkway MS

19 0 526 Deanna Dirksen 8th 00:17:54.32 Marion Local MS

20 (16) 508 Claire Bertke 8th 00:17:54.92 Coldwater MS

21 0 511 Peyton Link 7th 00:18:06.31 Coldwater MS

22 17 535 Rachel Osterholt 8th 00:18:37.71 St. Henry MS

23 18 519 Claire Grube 7th 00:18:42.25 Ft. Recovery MS

24 0 512 Cami Lisi 7th 00:18:44.37 Coldwater MS

25 0 517 Andrea Vargas 8th 00:18:49.95 Coldwater MS

26 19 506 Iliana Tlahuel 8th 00:18:59.80 Celina MS

27 20 501 Tenley Andrew 7th 00:19:19.09 Celina MS

28 21 532 Emma Grieshop 7th 00:19:45.79 St. Henry MS

29 (22) 502 Lorelei Clifford 8th 00:20:15.25 Celina MS

30 0 528 Jackie Baker 7th 00:20:17.84 Parkway MS

31 0 529 Elayna Moeller 8th 00:20:22.03 Parkway MS

32 23 520 Addyson Heitkamp 7th 00:21:49.85 Ft. Recovery MS

33 0 514 Leah Serr 7th 00:22:08.22 Coldwater MS

34 (24) 522 Yoselin Juarez-Gomez 7th 00:22:23.83 Ft. Recovery MS

35 (25) 534 Darby Lefeld 8th 00:22:33.17 St. Henry MS

36 0 531 Stella Sinning 7th 00:25:27.56 Parkway MS
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